Q32 BIO INC COM USD0.0001

Q32 BIO INC COM USD0.0001
WKN: 746964105

ISIN:  US7469641051

Overview

2024/08/13 22:00:00
Price

35.66 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.67% (-0.24)

US7469641051
QTTB

Nasdaq

usb

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

389 EUR

S&P 500

23.50 USD (100)
40.85 USD (100)
35.82 USD
36.35 USD
34.62 USD
35.90 USD
35.49548 USD
47,479
1,692,359.37
3,711
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/09 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7469641051&ID_NOTATION=214193481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7469641051&ID_NOTATION=214193481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fe5f988bba59efdf89ee7f4614641d74c2aba618bd3e68c686916893fa98c23&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9111a8a60f2eb1c6b&time=1723683708&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ec349dad1f9ec96702af8a2be302e3b8e3eecd07d0e4ceb4d268b5434abdd9c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=daea788eaec8b4efd&time=1723683708&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21fe32bc5eae21894fdc5e30cbdb57df403cafeb4eb99eed9189f64cbd7e267b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35a8f43f438c7dd56&time=1723683708&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8aa9368d97b3d10773e40ac390e4602019d8620c13311768a2f119fb7e83c72c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=30cdc6e6b5dfaa41e&time=1723683708&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f611cb715aed804766ae103c7a608aeffad182e5494f2ebc6f972e491d1fd975&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb8c8760e43218e80&time=1723683708&tool=RSC

Q32 BIO INC COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/08/13 22:00:00

Price
35.66 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.67% (-0.24)

ISIN US7469641051
Symbol QTTB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 389 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 40.85 USD (100)
Open 35.82 USD
High 36.35 USD
Low 34.62 USD
Close (prev. day) 35.90 USD
VWAP 35.49548 USD
Volume (pcs) 47,479
Trading volume 1,692,359.37
Number of trades 3,711
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +179.15% +69.33% -71.45%
Perf (abs.) +22.89 +14.60  -89.26
Beta -1.55 -0.86 1.09
Volatility 91.71 85.64 90.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for Q32 BIO INC COM USDO0.0001

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 20:50 32.20 EUR
13

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 35.66 USD
13

Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 32.40 EUR
13

London Stock 2024/05/ 17:04 27.25 USD

Exchange 14

Frankfurt 2024/08/

09:03 32.40 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

1.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

36.38 USD (66,568
30.61 USD (89,460
25.43 USD (67,981
19.52 USD (37,682
42.98 USD (2024/07/25
10.10 USD (2024/01/03
42.98 USD (2024/07/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.24 USD (2023/11/16)

Number of
trades
5

3,711
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=214193481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249961093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214308599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226140456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=226140456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214777064

Q32 BIO INC COM USD0.0001

ERSTE

Group

Berlin

Berlin

13

2024/08/ 08:03 32.40 EUR 0.00
13

2024/03/ 08:02 14.13 EUR 0.00
22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456244650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214308598

Q32 BIO INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
Q32 BIO INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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